1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 1” 1-1/4” 1-1/2”
Q
ui
ck
 C
ou
pl
in

Disconnected (coupler only) Not  Recommended
Connected — 27.4 27.4 27.4
How To Order
HF Series Couplers
Accepts Industrial Interchange Nipples
Push-to-connect sleeve, single shut off
1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 1” 1-1/4” 1-1/2”
Q
ui
ck
 C
ou
pl
in
gs
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pioneer Products Group
Minneapolis, MN
1/8” Body Size Couplers - Female Pipe Thread
Body
Size
Part No.
Brass Port End Length Largest
Diameter Wrench Flats Weight (lbs.)
1/8 HF-121-2FP 1/8-27 NPTF 1.42 0.63 0.55 0.06
1/8 HF-121-4FP 1/4-18 NPTF 1.81 0.63 0.67 0.10
Catalog 3900 -  Pnuematic Couplings
1/8” Body Size Couplers - Male Pipe Thread
Body
Size
Part No.
Brass Port End Length Largest
Diameter Wrench Flats Weight (lbs.)
1/8 HF-121-2MP 1/8-27 NPTF 1.50 0.63 0.55 0.06
1/8 HF-121-4MP 1/4-18 NPTF 1.61 0.63 0.55 0.07
1/8” Body Size Nipples - Female Pipe Thread
Body
Size
Part No.
Brass Port End Length Largest
Diameter Wrench Flats Weight (lbs.)
1/8 HF-124-2FP 1/8-27 NPTF 1.08 0.58 0.50 0.03
1/8 HF-124-4FP 1/4-18 NPTF 1.34 0.78 0.67 0.07
1/8” Body Size Nipples - Male Pipe Thread
Body
Size
Part No.
Brass Port End Length Largest
Diameter Wrench Flats Weight (lbs.)
1/8 HF-124-2MP 1/8-27 NPTF 1.06 0.51 0.44 0.03
1/8 HF-124-4MP 1/4-18 NPTF 1.25 0.63 0.56 0.05
HF Series Couplers
Accepts Industrial Interchange Nipples
Push-to-connect sleeve, single shut off